*** In addition to the below charges the appropriate school and sales tax will apply***

Rates Effective

Residential

Supplemental

Residential rate

General Power -GSA

GSA -1(0-50KW) Demand

GSA-2 (51-1000KW) Demand

GSA 3 (1001-5000KW) Demand

Aug-24

Customer Charge
All Kwh

Customer Charge
All Kwh

Customer Charge
All Kwh

Customer Charge
KW, 0-50

First 15,000 Kwh
All additonal Kwh
kw 51-1000

Customer Charge

All Kwh

First 1,000 Kw (demand)
All Additional Kw (demand)

26.92
0.10729

28.46
0.11338

43.56
0.12254

124.46
2.07
0.11929
0.06841
15.96

726
0.0719
14.96
14.74
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