\*\*\* In addition to the below charges the appropriate school and sales tax will apply \*\*\*

**Rates Effective** 

Residential		
	Customer Charge	26.92
	All Kwh	0.10729
Cumplementel	Customer Charge	20.40
Supplemental Residential rate	Customer Charge All Kwh	28.46 0.11338
Residential rate	ΑΠΚΨΠ	0.11338
General Power -GSA		
GSA -1(0-50KW) Demand		
	Customer Charge	43.56
	All Kwh	0.12254
GSA-2 (51-1000KW) Demand		
	Customer Charge	124.46
	KW, 0-50	2.07
	First 15,000 Kwh	0.11929
	All additonal Kwh	0.06841
	kw 51-1000	15.96
GSA 3 (1001-5000KW) Demand		
GSA 5 (1001-5000kW) Demand	Customer Charge	726
	All Kwh	0.0719
	First 1,000 Kw (demand)	14.96
	All Additional Kw (demand)	14.74
	. ,	